ST. PATRICK’S PARISH CHRISTMAS LITURGY SCHEDULE

DATE

MONDAY

December 24

CHRISTMAS EVE
MASSES

TUESDAY

December 25
CHRISTMAS DAY

WEDNESDAY

December 26
BOXING DAY

THURSDAY

December 27

FRIDAY

December 28

SATURDAY

December 29

SUNDAY

December 30

MONDAY

December 31
NEW YEAR’S EVE

TUESDAY
January 1, 2019
NEW YEAR’S DAY

OFFICE HOURS

9:00 am to 3:00 pm

CLOSED

CLOSED

9:00 am to 5:00 pm

9:00 am to 5:00 pm

8:30 am to 6:30 pm

8:00 am to 6:15 pm

9:00 am to 3:00 pm

CLOSED

MASS TIME

5:00 pm
7:00 pm
9:00 pm
11:30 pm

8:00 am
9:30 am
11:00 am
12:30 pm

MUSIC

Frassati Band
Schola Choir

Folk Ensemble
9:30am Parish Choir

Marina & Philip

Marina & Philip

Children’s Choir & Junior Cantors
Vanessa & Dr. Luke

No 4:30 pm Mass

8:30 am*

No 7:00 pm Evening Mass
* Church will close after 8:30 am Mass

8:30 am

8:30 am

8:30 am
5:00 pm

8:00 am
9:30 am
11:00 am
12:30 pm
4:30 pm

8:30 am
5:00 pm

9:30 am
11:00 am
12:30 pm

Schola Choir

Kathy & Philip
Vanessa & Dr. Luke
Vanessa & Ola




