## ST. PATRICK'S PARISH CHRISTMAS LITURGY SCHEDULE

DATE	OFFICE HOURS	MASS TIME MUSIC
MONDAY December 24 CHRISTMAS EVE MASSES	9:00 am to 3:00 pm	5:00 pm Frassati Band 7:00 pm Schola Choir 9:00 pm Folk Ensemble 11:30 pm 9:30am Parish Choir
TUESDAY December 25 CHRISTMAS DAY	CLOSED	8:00 am Marina & Philip 9:30 am Marina & Philip 11:00 am Children's Choir & Junior Cantors 12:30 pm Vanessa & Dr. Luke No 4:30 pm Mass
WEDNESDAY December 26 BOXING DAY	CLOSED	8:30 am*  No 7:00 pm Evening Mass  * Church will close after 8:30 am Mass
THURSDAY December 27	9:00 am to 5:00 pm	8:30 am
FRIDAY December 28	9:00 am to 5:00 pm	8:30 am
SATURDAY December 29	8:30 am to 6:30 pm	8:30 am 5:00 pm
SUNDAY December 30	8:00 am to 6:15 pm	8:00 am 9:30 am 11:00 am 12:30 pm 4:30 pm
MONDAY December 31 NEW YEAR'S EVE	9:00 am to 3:00 pm	8:30 am 5:00 pm Schola Choir
TUESDAY January 1, 2019 NEW YEAR'S DAY	CLOSED	9:30 am Kathy & Philip 11:00 am Vanessa & Dr. Luke 12:30 pm Vanessa & Ola